[
SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Change Order

Solano Community College District
4000 Suisun Valley Road

Fairfield, CA 94534

Tel: 707-864-7189

Change Order No. 001
Project No.: 22-005
Date: September 7, 2022

Project: Solano Community College District
Building 700 and 800 Roof Replacement Project

To: Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.
42950 Osgood Rd.
Fremont, CA 94539

DSA File No.: N/A
DSA App. No.:  N/A

Aedis Architects
808 R St., Suite 201
Sacramento, CA 95811

The Contract is Changed as Follows:

COR No.

N/A Credit for Unspent Portion of Owner Allowance

TOTAL COST OF CHANGE ORDER

FINAL CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

($58,134.00)

ADD $0.00
DEDUCT ($58,134.00)
($58,134.00)

Original Contract Sum:

Total Change By Previous Change Orders:

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order:

Original Contract Sum will be Increased by This Change Order:
The New Contract Sum Including This Change Order Will Be:
The Contract Completion Date:

Contract Time Will be Changed by This Change Order:

The Current Contract Completion Date is:

Change Order No. 001

719,807.00
719,807.00
(58,134.00)
661,673.00
8-Aug-22
0 days
8-Aug-22

P P P PO LD

Building 700 and 800 Roof Replacement Project
10of2



L

SOLANO

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Change Order

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER:

ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR:

OWNER:

Date:

Solano Community College District
4000 Suisun Valley Road
Fairfield, CA 94534

Date:

Aedis Architects
808 R St., Suite 201
Sacramento, CA 95811

Date:

Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc.
42950 Osgood Rd.
Fremont, CA 94539

Date:

Lucky Lofton
VP, Facilties & Exe. Bond Manager
Solano Community College District

Change Order No. 001

Building 700 and 800 Roof Replacement Project
20f2



	CO #01

